

**GREENTREE HILLS LANDFILL WEST HEADER REPLACEMENT**

CONTRACT NO. 9035

DATE: 7/8/21

**Speedway  
Landfill Drilling & Piping, Inc. Sand & Gravel,  
Inc.**

Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price
<b>Section B: Proposal Page</b>				
10911 - MOBILIZATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$28,500.00	\$28,500.00	\$40,000.00
21011 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$1,500.00
21021 - SILT FENCE - COMPLETE - L.F.	700.00	\$8.00	\$5,600.00	\$2.50
90001 - 8" SDR-17 HDPE PIPE INSTALLATION - L.F.	520.00	\$55.00	\$28,600.00	\$93.45
90002 - 6" SDR-17 HDPE PIPE INSTALLATION - L.F.	140.00	\$90.00	\$12,600.00	\$87.54
90003 - LANDFILL GAS WELLS - EACH	7.00	\$4,200.00	\$29,400.00	\$4,337.69
90004 - RESTORATION OF FINAL COVER - L.F.	495.00	\$90.00	\$44,550.00	\$127.00
90005 - CLEANOUT - EACH	2.00	\$2,100.00	\$4,200.00	\$2,547.08
90006 - LANDFILL GAS ISOLATION VALVE - EACH	1.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,728.04
90007 - TIE-IN TO EXISTING SYSTEM - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,435.40
10 Items	Totals		\$172,650.00	\$213,586.03